
PLOT  DATA  CORN

FARM:

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

PLANTING RATE:

ROW WIDTH:

HYBRID RANK % H2O
BU/ACRE 

@ 15% 
Moisture

JS0513 SSP 1 20 235.96

JS0223 VT2P 2 17.4 235.35

JS0063 VT4P 3 16.1 229.6

JS0331 VT2P 4 17.5 226.8

JS0223 SSP 5 17.4 226.04

JS0513 TRE 6 19 224.71

JS0792 VT2P 7 21.7 220.65

JS9672 VT2P 8 14.8 219.28

JS0331 VT2P 9 15.9 217.51

JS0331 VT2P 10 16.2 216.73

JS0342 DGVT2P 11 17.9 214.9

JS0083 VT2P 12 15.5 212.72

JS9722 VT2P 13 15.4 212.44

JS9542 DGVT2P 14 14.2 211.16

JS0043 SS 15 14.8 208.61

JS9723 TRE 16 14.5 205.65

JS9771 TRE 17 16.1 204.91

JS0383 TRE 18 17.5 198.39

JS0331 VT2P 19 17.2 196.51

SOUTH CENTRAL MINNESOTA
BROWN COUNTY

Sleepy Eye, MN

Brown

19

05/04/2023 

10/09/2023

33,000

30


